
UWA	
  is	
  on	
  the	
  Rise	
  and	
  the	
  Teamsters	
  are	
  in	
  a	
  Free	
  Fall!	
  

YEAR	
   TEAMSTERS	
  
114	
  
MEMBERS	
  

	
   UWA	
  
MEMBERS	
  

	
  

2002	
   1200	
   	
   255	
   	
  
2003	
   1200	
   	
   355	
   	
  
2004	
   1035	
   	
   887	
   	
  
2005	
   1023	
   	
   1148	
   	
  
2006	
   931	
   	
   1173	
   	
  
2007	
   916	
   	
   1190	
   	
  
2008	
   914	
   	
   1200	
   	
  
2009	
   834	
   	
   1200	
   	
  
2010	
   861	
   	
   1250	
   	
  
2011	
   832	
   	
   1350	
   	
  
2012	
   811	
   	
   2300	
   	
  
2013	
   682	
   	
   2400	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   3000	
   	
  
	
  

Since	
  UWA’s	
  inception	
  in	
  2002	
  our	
  membership	
  has	
  steadily	
  grown	
  
because	
  of	
  the	
  way	
  we	
  utilize	
  our	
  greatest	
  weapon	
  against	
  hostile	
  
managements	
  and	
  that	
  is	
  our	
  Employee	
  Army.	
  “Employees	
  for	
  
Employees”	
  has	
  grown	
  the	
  UWA	
  to	
  over	
  4	
  times	
  the	
  size	
  of	
  this	
  
Teamster	
  Local.	
  Teamsters	
  membership	
  has	
  steadily	
  declined,	
  this	
  is	
  
because	
  of	
  poor	
  contract	
  and	
  poor	
  representation.	
  Just	
  ask	
  employees	
  
all	
  around	
  including	
  Chicago	
  megabus.	
  	
  

Teamsters	
  like	
  to	
  say	
  we	
  are	
  far	
  away,	
  yet	
  employees	
  have	
  seen	
  more	
  
UWA	
  reps	
  then	
  they	
  ever	
  saw	
  Teamsters	
  Reps.	
  	
  

JOIN	
  UWA	
  and	
  JOIN	
  the	
  Growing	
  Army	
  of	
  Transportation	
  workers.	
  


